
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

No.
38
35
24
71
8

55
57
11
51
87
66
47
54
31

Name
Dean Harrison
Ivan Lintin
Craig Shirlaw
Davy Morgan
David Bell
Scott Campbell
Andy McPherson
Rodger Wibberley
Rad Hughes
Wayne Martin
John Batty
John Tibbetts
Nick King
Dave Clarke

Bike
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
CMS Racing
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Kawasaki

cc
ER6 650
ER6 650
650 ER6
ER6 650
ER6 650
SV 650
ER 650
ER6 650
ER6 649
SV 650
SV 650
ER6 650
SV 650
ER6

Laps
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

Total Tm
7:37.415
7:38.288
7:47.906
8:00.587
8:05.585
8:08.818
8:17.636
8:20.127
8:26.086
8:33.429
8:37.028
8:42.662
8:56.354
9:25.743

Diff

0.873
10.491
23.172
28.170
31.403
40.221
42.712
48.671
56.014
59.613

1:05.247
1:18.939
1:48.328

Best Tm
1:53.132
1:53.286
1:55.820
1:58.991
2:00.377
2:00.416
2:02.679
2:03.574
2:04.851
2:05.786
2:07.696
2:09.421
2:13.026
2:19.040

Avg. Speed
76.499
76.354
74.784
72.811
72.062
71.585
70.316
69.966
69.142
68.154
67.679
66.950
65.240
61.851

Best Speed
77.326
77.220
75.531
73.518
72.672
72.648
71.308
70.792
70.068
69.547
68.506
67.593
65.762
62.917

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
***No Transponder - No 24***

Printed: 16/09/2012 14:02:13

Timekeeper:

Clerk Of Course:

Weather / Track: Cloudy / Dry

Results: www.sportstimingservices.com

Margin of Victory

0.873

Avg. Speed

76.499

Best Lap Tm

1:53.132

Best Speed

77.326

Best Lap by

38 - Dean Harrison

Steve Henshaw Gold Cup 2012

Supertwin Phil Mellor Trophy

Race 11 - 2nd Leg

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:52:35

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

16/09/2012 13:52


